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Powdered Black Cohosh Extract

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

USP-1076206
159
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Kesseldorfer Rott 24 Fax:
46499 Hamminkeln Web:
Germany E-Mail:

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Only compendial components as listed in the monograph are shown below.

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Actein
23-EPI-26-Deoxyactein
Cimicifugoside H1
Cimiracemoside A
(26R)-Actein
26-Deoxycimicifugoside
Acetyl-shengmanol-xylos
ide
Cimigenol-arabinoside
Cimigenol-xyloside (Cim
icifugoside)
26-Deoxyactein
25-Acetyl-cimigenol-ara
binoside
(24S)-25-Acetyl-cimigen
ol-xyloside
25-0O-Methyl-cimigenol-a
rabinoside
25-0O-Methyl-cimigenol-x

yloside

CAS number
[18642-44-9]
[501938-01-8]
[163046-73-9]
[264875-61-8]
[947160-03-4]
[214146-75-5]
[62498-88-8]

[256925-92-5]
[27994-11-2]

[264624-38-6]
[256925-93-6]

[27994-11-2]

[343249-40-1]

[27994-13-4]

Concentration/Value Unit

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
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